Create honey s00ps

Instructions No. 2883

Difficulty: Beginner .7 .7 .7

Working time: 3 Hours

Dive into the fascinating world of natural body care by pouring your own honey soaps. Honey soaps are not only

gentle on the skin, but also make great gifts when beautifully packaged. In this tutorial you will learn how to make
your own individual honey soaps.

!'

You will need approx. 60 g of eco casting soaper bar of soap. Heat this in a melting pot or alternatively in a
melting ladle over a water bath. Add as desired soap colour and fragrance oil into the melted soap.

Then pour the mixture into the mold and allow it to harden completely. After approx. 4-5 hours, you can carefully
remove the soap from the mold.

For the liquid soap, mix approx. 300 ml of base gel to taste with soap colourfragrance oil and cosmetic emulsifier.
Then pour the soap into the pump bottle.

Would you like to give the soap as a gift or add the finishing touch? Decorative banderoles and gift tags can be
made using natural papers, silicone stamps and motif punches.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

542708-08

567206-02

21904

133050

13988

611886

521536

762410

619059

18057

12148

542791

19830

717090

505901

15300

18229

19703

13643

506205

14266

12204

Article name

Staz-On Stamp padBlack

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.
VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2

VBS Hole puncher

Jute cord "Basic"Brown

VBS Bark discs "Oval"

VBS Double sided adhesive tape, 8 mm, 25 m
Pigma Micron case, set of 3

VBS Wood wool, approx. 100 g, Nature
Natural papers "Daisy"

VBS Folding Box "Square”, 6 pcs.
Stamp cleaner, 56ml

Silicone casting mould "XL honeycomb"
Clear Stamp holder, set of 3

Pouring & melting ladle

Soap base gel "Hair & Body500 m|
Glass mixing cup with scale250 ml
Cosmetic emulsifier

VBS Pump bottle

Soapsuds concentrate, 50m|

Soap color set "Caffee Latte"

Scent oil for soaphoney

Qty



