

Create honey soaps

Instructions No. 2883

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 3 Hours

Dive into the fascinating world of natural body care by pouring your own honey soaps. Honey soaps are not only gentle on the skin, but also make great gifts when beautifully packaged. In this tutorial you will learn how to make your own individual honey soaps.



You will need approx. **60 g of eco casting soapper bar of soap**. Heat this in a **melting pot** or alternatively in a **melting ladle** over a water bath. Add as desired **soap colour** and **fragrance oil** into the melted soap.

Then pour the mixture into the **mold** and allow it to harden completely. After approx. **4-5 hours**, you can carefully remove the soap from the mold.

For the **liquid soap**, mix approx. **300 ml of base gel** to taste with **soap colour fragrance oil** and **cosmetic emulsifier**. Then pour the soap into the **pump bottle**.

Would you like to give the soap as a gift or add the finishing touch? Decorative banderoles and gift tags can be made using **natural papers**, **silicone stamps** and **motif punches**.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
542791	Stamp cleaner, 56ml	1
567206-02	3D-Glue pads 5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.	1
21904	VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2	1
133050	VBS Hole puncher	1
13988	Jute cord "Basic" Brown	1
611886	VBS Bark discs "Oval"	1
521536	VBS Double sided adhesive tape, 8 mm, 25 m	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
54406103	VBS Craft punch "Circle smooth", Ø 5,0 cm	1
619059	VBS Wood wool, approx. 100 g, Nature	1
18057	Natural papers "Daisy"	1
12148	VBS Folding Box "Square", 6 pcs.	1
19830	Silicone casting mould "XL honeycomb"	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp pad Black	1
717090	Clear Stamp holder, set of 3	1
505901	Pouring & melting ladle	1
15300	Soap base gel "Hair & Body" 500 ml	1
18229	Glass mixing cup with scale 250 ml	1
19703	Cosmetic emulsifier	1
13643	VBS Pump bottle	1
506205	Soapsuds concentrate, 50ml	1
27814	VBS Pouring soap, white 600 g	1

Article number	Article name	Qty
14266	Soap color set "Caffee Latte"	1
12204	Scent oil for soaphoney	1